
Willamalane Specialized Rec. Pro- 
gram needs program leaders who 
are willing to work on a sub basis 
for adults with developmental dis- 
abilities. Activities are held on Fri- 
days and Saturdays. Pay starts at 
$8.16/hr as needed. For informa- 
tion call Jamie @ 746-4528 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO $21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP. NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO CALL 1-800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625. 8 AM-7 PM, 7 
DAYS, fds inc. 

Corporations are looking for college 
graduates with leadership ability 
and experience. How will you get 
the "edge" that is required to get 
ahead in today's job market? Check 
out the United States Marine Corps 
Leadership Internship at Officer 
Candidate School. Call the Marine 
Officer Selection Office at 541-758- 
0835 in Corvallis. 

Project Saferide Project Saferide, 
a campus sexual assault preven- 
tion service, is hiring for 2000 win- 
ter and spring terms. Positions 
available include Volunteer Coordi- 
nator, Education Coordinator, and 
Dispatcher. Job descriptions and 
applications are available in EMU 
Suite 3. Applicants must be regis- 
tered for at least 8 credit hours. 
Deadline for applications is No- 
vember 17th. Call for more infor- 
mation at 346-0653. Project Saf- 
eride is an AA/OE/ADA employer. 

$$ MANAGE a BUSINESS 
ON YOUR CAMPUS $$ 

Versity.com an Internet notetaking 
company is looking for an entrepre- 
neurial undergrad to run our busi- 
ness on your campus. Manage 
students, make tons of money, ex- 
cellent opportunity! Apply online at 
www.versity.oom, contact 
Jobs@versity.com or call (734) 
483-1600 ext. 888. 

Property Management firm seeking 
experienced Manager for a 30 unit 
campus property. Part time/full time, 
seasonally varies. Must be highly 
organized, have good communica- 
tion skills, and practical experience. 
Send cover letter and resume to 
Manager, PO Box 70407, Eugene, 
OR 97401. 

Japanese tutor wanted 
for 14 yr old boy. $8/hr. 

343-7118. 

MEDICAL 
LIVE IN RESIDENT/ AFTER 
HOURS DELIVERIES Furnished 
studio apartment. Duties include 
after hours deliveries to local hospi- 
tals. On call hours M-F 5:00 PM to 
8:00 AM, alternate weekends and 
holidays. Car provided for deliver- 
ies only. Per diem of approx. $165/ 
mo. No smoking, no pets. Applica- 
tion at Lane Memorial Blood Bank, 
2211 Willamette St., Eugene 
97405 

EARN $530 WEEKLY distributing 
phone cards. No experience nec- 
essary. Full time or part time. 
Call 1-800-572-3361 

Freelance Writer: maincam- 
pus.com seeks students for articles 
ranging from sex/relationships, po- 
litics to academics. $25/article 
earn @ maincampus.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4-5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS: 

4 bedroom, recently remodeled, all 
appliances, yard, new carpet, paint, 
$1400/mo. $500 Move In Bonus! 
912-1452. 

Close to campus. Large 5 bdrm 1 
bath, wood floors, fireplace. $1100 
includes utilities. 937-2148. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own? 
3 bdrm, 1 ba, close to UO. Call 
Charlotte for details, 485-6557. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 
1 BEDROOM 

1365 Ferry 
Private Patios 

$495 
Call 345-9315 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

$435 
Call 345-9315 

2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 

$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
1 Patios • $595 
* Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $595 
Call 345-9315 

325 E. 19th 
All utilities paid 

$615 
Call 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$535-$565 
Call 345-6151 

No Application Fee! 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
UNiVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bd. 1630 Ferry St. 

$435/mo. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 
blk from UO. Big walk-in closet, 
Free covered parking. 484-4103 

2 Bedroom Apartment 
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